Al
A2
A3
A4
Bl
B2
B3
B4
C1
Cc2
C3
C4
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9

Team
Wallabies
Geckos
Abilene
Maulers
Steppers
Momentum
Crash
Cabbages
Tabookys
Gorillas
Inpop
Crushers
Falcons
Chimbusco
Rubbles
Raiders
Gangsters
Savages
Garden City
Shockers
Vitamin C

Played
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Won
12
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Drew
0
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Mixed Points - FINAL

Lost
0
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Forfeit
0
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For
81
87
88
69
79
59
81
72
71
66
59
61
89
90
74
64
67
69
64
51
49

Against
31
37
25
50
47
54
76
87
67
73
68
68
88
71
79
81

100
103
92
95
98

Points
39
35
33
29
31
28
28
27
26
26
24
23
27
25
25
25
24
23
22
19
19

Fair Play
38
33
30
38
36
37
28
39
27
37
35
38
35
38
29
38
35
39
31
36
36



